
IP IP 
2020

1 x General service incandescent lamp1 x General service incandescent lamp

100 W

1340 lm

6 lm/W

2688 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

46%

8%

615 lm

100 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard, Pendant

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 12.37 in

Width: 87.79 in

Height: 91.18 in

Adjustability Adjustability 

Height adjustable

Electric Electric 

System power: 100 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
ARCO
F0300000
FLOS

Floor lamp providing direct lighting. White Carrara marble base. Satin-finish stainless steel telescopic stem. Pressed, polished protected with

transparent paint, aluminum swiveling and height-adjustable reflector. Foot switch on power cord, length 2700 mm. Net weight 63,8 kg. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 

Created by luminaires.dialux.com
(12 May, 2024)

Technical and design specifications subject to change without notice. Page 1 of 1

https://luminaires.dialux.com

	Product data sheet
	ARCO
	F0300000
	FLOS
	IP  20



